AGENDA
CITY OF WAUPUN SPECIAL COMMON COUNCIL

CITY OF Video, Teleconference, and In Person (City Hall 201
WAU P U N E Main Street, Waupun)

.. Tuesday, July 27, 2021 at 6:00 PM
municipal government

The Waupun Common Council will meet in person and via video/teleconference at 6:00pm on Tuesday, July 27,
2021. Instructions to join the meeting are provided below:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86925752667 ?pwd=VIIQWVBUbmtnRkJaSIitUmw5dmxZUT09
Meeting 1D:869 2575 2667
Passcode: 503998

Join Teleconference: 1-312-626-6799

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
PUBLIC HEARING

1. Class B Intoxicating Liquor & Class B Fermented Malt Beverage License- Jose Gomez, Los Ramos Mexican
Restaurant LLC

CONSENT AGENDA
2. Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and Permit Applications, Expenses

CONSIDERATION - ACTION

Appeal Denial of Conditional Use Permit- Raven Whisper, 329 S. Watertown Street, Waupun
Capital Improvement Plan — Facility Tours Survey

Equipment Replacement Plan

2022-2027 Public Works Street Plan

[ U [ |

CLOSED SESSION

The Waupun Common Council will adjourn in closed session under Section 19.85 (1) (c) (e) of the WI Statutes for:
(c) Considering employment, promotion, compensation or performance evaluation data of any public
employee over which the governmental body has jurisdiction or exercises responsibility.
(e) Deliberating or negotiating the purchasing of public properties, the investing of public funds, or
conducting other specified public business, whenever competitive or bargaining reasons require a
closed session.

7. Sworn Officer Retainment, Employment, and Compensation

8. Negotiating investment of public funds for property located at 417 E Main Street in TID 3

OPEN SESSION
The Waupun Common Council will reconvene in open session under Section 19.85(2) of the WI Statutes.

ACTION FROM CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURNMENT

Upon reasonable notice, efforts will be made to accommodate disabled individuals through appropriate aids and
services. For additional information, contact the City Clerk at 920-324-7915.



@WAUPUN

AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET

MEETING DATE: July 27, 2021 TITLE: Class B Intoxicating Liquor & Class B Fermented
Malt Beverage License- Jose Gomez, Los Ramos
AGENDA SECTION: PUBLIC HEARING Mexican Restaurant LLC
PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk
DEPARMTENT GOAL(S) SUPPORTED (if applicable) FISCAL IMPACT
ISSUE SUMMARY

An Original Beverage Retail License Application has been filed with the Clerk for a Class B Intoxicating Liquor & Class B
Fermented Malt Beverage License for Los Ramos Mexican Restaurant LLC, Jose Gomez owner, for the location of 405 E.
Main Street, Waupun.

According to Ch. 11.01(4):

(e) Inspection of Application and Premises. (Am. #05-11)

The City Clerk shall notify the Health Officer and Chief of Police of all license and permit applications, and these
officials shall inspect or cause to be inspected each application and premises to determine whether the
applicant and the premises sought to be licensed comply with the regulations, ordinances and laws applicable
thereto, and the applicant's fitness for the trust to be imposed. These officials shall furnish to the Council in
writing the information derived from such investigation. No license or permit provided for in this section shall be
issued without the approval of the Council, and no license shall be renewed without a reinspection of the
premises and report as herein required.

(f)Health and Sanitation.

No license shall be issued for any premises which do not conform to the sanitary, safety and health
requirements of the State Department of Industry, Labor and Human Relations and the State Department of
Health and social Services and to all such ordinances and regulations adopted by the City.

(g)Tax Delinquencies .

No license shall be granted for operation on any premises upon which taxes or assessments or other financial
claims of the City are delinquent or unpaid.

STAFF RECCOMENDATION:

Approve licenses with contingency of approved inspections and any unpaid delinquencies be paid. | would request a
designated time limit for the applicant to comply.

ATTACHMENTS:
None

RECCOMENDED MOTION:

Motion to approve the Class B Intoxicating Liquor & Class B Fermented Malt Beverage License for Los Ramos Mexican
Restaurant LLC, Jose Gomez owner, for the location of 405 E. Main Street, Waupun, contingent upon approval of
inspections and all payments and delinquencies owed to the City be paid in full, not to exceed sixty (60) days.
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WISCONSIN

MEETING DATE: 07/27/21
AGENDA SECTION: CONSENT AGENDA

PRESENTER: Angela Hull, Clerk

TITLE:

AGENDA SUMMARY SHEET

Future Meetings & Gatherings, License and
Permit Applications, Expenses

ISSUE SUMMARY:

Future meetings/gatherings of the Common Council, consideration of licenses/permits, payment of expenses.

Future Meetings/Gatherings

Tuesday, August 10, 2021
Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Tuesday, September 28, 2021
Tuesday, October 12, 2021
Tuesday, October 26, 2021
Tuesday, November 9, 2021
Tuesday, November 30, 2021
Tuesday, December 14, 2021
Tuesday, December 28, 2021

License and Permit Applications

Common Council
Committee of the Whole
Common Council
Committee of the Whole
Common Council
Committee of the Whole
Common Council
Committee of the Whole
Common Council
Committee of the Whole

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

OPERATOR LICENSE:

Jose Gomez, Brittany Weyer, Tabatha Bohl, Charles Willinger

TEMPORARY OPERATOR LICENSE:

Melanie Williams, Gary Delager, Tiffany Arndt, Megan Schneider, Ellexis Tenpas, Ben Ruch

TEMPORARY CLASS B Fermented Malt Beverage / Wine

Waupun Downtown Promotions Inc., Wine Walk 8/20/21

SODA AND DAIRY LICENSE:

Los Ramos Mexican Restaurant, 405 E Main Street Waupun

ATTACHMENTS:
Expense Report(s)

I RECOMENDED MOTION: Motion to approve the Consent Agenda. (Roll Call) I




CITY OF WAUPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page: 1
Check Issue Dates: 7/22/2021 - 7/22/2021 Jul 22, 2021 01:31PM
Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary
Check Issue Date Check Number Payee Amount

0712212021 102157 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS. 25,601.00- V
07/22/2021 102408 INSIGHT FS 294.43
07/22/2021 102409 WM CORPORATE SERVICES INC 44,838.08
07/22/2021 102410 WAUPUN UTILITIES 31,303.94
07/22/2021 102411 UNIFORM SHOPPE 385.70
07/22/2021 102412 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC 1,793.00
07/22/2021 102413 STREICHER'S 850.00
07/22/2021 102414 STICKS AND STONES 195.00
07/22/2021 102415 SHERWIN WILLIAMS 37.25
07/22/2021 102416 SCHWAAB INC. 151.60
07/22/2021 102417 SCHNEIDER, RYAN 202.50
07/22/2021 102418 SAN-A-CARE, INC 575.14
0712212021 102419 SAFETY KLEEN 392.00
07/22/2021 102420 POMP'S TIRE 1,320.20
07/22/2021 102421 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS 248.25
07/22/2021 102422 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 40.98
07/22/2021 102423 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN 1,122.52
07/22/2021 102424 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM 32.70
07/22/2021 102425 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC. 10,115.61
07/22/2021 102426 LITE 11 LIL.C 4,000.00
07/22/2021 102427 LIDTKE MOTORS INC. 523.50
07/22/2021 102428 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC 119.68
07/22/2021 102429 HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY 143.49
07/22/2021 102430 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE 1,154.50
07/22/2021 102431 HAMMES FIRE & SAFETY 357.50
07/22/2021 102432 HALVERSON, ANDREW 66.85
07/22/2021 102433 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC 348.75
07/2212021 102434 GUNDERSON, INC. 133.11
07/22/2021 102435 GREMMER & ASSOCIATES INC 5,970.00
07/22/2021 102436 GAPPA SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC 850.00
07/22/2021 102437 FIRE SAFETY USA INC 210.00
07/22/2021 102438 EWALD MOTORS OF OCONOMOWOC 28,136.50
07/22/2021 102439 EHLERS AND ASSOCIATES INC 2,888.25
0712212021 102440 DISPLAY SALES 959.50
07/22/2021 102441 DEVRIES WELDING LLC 335.00
07/22/2021 102442 DAILY CITIZEN 46.30
0712212021 102443 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS. 30,168.00
071222021 102444 CIVIC SYSTEMS 5,5690.00
0712212021 102445 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 595.14
071222021 102446 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC 8,967.22
0712212021 102447 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC 92.65
07/22/2021 102448 AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL MEDICAL IN 635.16
0772212021 102449 ALLIANT ENERGY/WP&L 67.82
07/22/2021 102450 AIRGAS USA, LLC 1,792.64
07/22/2021 102451 ABEDNEGO FIRE PROTECTION, LLC 1,420.00

Grand Totals: 163,876.47

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check




CITY OF WALPUN Check Register - Council Check Register Page: 2
Check Issue Dates: 7/22/2021 - 7/22/2021 Jul 22, 2021 01:31PM

Report Criteria:
Report type: Summary

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WAUPUN tnvoice Register - Invoice Report for Council Page: 1

Input Dates: 7/22/2021 - 7/22/2021 Jul 22, 2021 01:30PM
Repert Criteria:
{Report].Invoice Date = 07/22/2021
Invoice Description nvoice Date Total Cost GL Account
80 ABEDNEGO FIRE PROTECTION, LLC
151227 5 YEAR HYDRO TESTING PER NFPA 07/22/2021 1,420.60 100-50-5232-3-36
Total 80 ABEDNEGO FIRE PROTECTION, LLC: 1,420.00
987 AIRGAS USA, LLC
9115010108 Carbon dioxide 071222021 720.67 100-20-5523-3-40
9980608895 Cylinder rental CO2 07/2212021 981.53 100-20-5523-3-40
9115262409 supplies 0712212021 90.44 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 987 AIRGAS USA, LLC: 1,792.64
1174 ALLIANT ENERGY/WP&L
3517989074-JUNE2021  TIF#6 - Utilities McKinley St. Bullding - June 2021 Q71222021 67.82 408-70-5436-3-32
Total 1174 ALLIANT ENERGYAWP&L: 67.82
1204 AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL MEDICAL IN
23126 2021 HEARING EVALUATIONS - PD 0712212021 298.27 100-40-5215-3-37
23125 2021 HEARING EVALUATIONS - DPW 0772212021 336.89 100-70-5412-3-38
Tolal 1204 AMERICAN INDUSTRIAL MEDICAL IN: 635.16
5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC
18778 freonfac service 07712212021 92.65 +00-70-5411-3-36
Tolal 5130 BENTZ AUTOMOTIVE INC: 92.65
6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC
1829 Shared Ride Taxi Service - June 2021 0772272021 8,967.22 501-10-5154-3-38
Tolal 6252 BROWN CAB SERVICE INC: 8,967.22
10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
0013430071521  city hall - internet 0772212021 134.98 100-10-5167-3-31
0016011070321  senior center - tv, internet 07/22/2021 138.77 100-20-5513-3-38
D054053070621  aqualic center 0712212021 108,97 100-20-5523-3-38
0015199070021 garage - &y, internet 0712212021 214.42 ) 100-70-5412-3-38
Total 10048 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS: 505.14
10222 CIVIC SYSTEMS
CVC20987 Semi-annual software support fees - 71/21-12/31/21 0712202021 5,660.00 100-10-5141-3-38
Totat 10222 CIVIC SYSTEMS: 5,580.00
10226 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS.
WGC-21-1102 2021 Worker's Com Prem 3rd QTR - City Portion Q7/22/2021 18,588.00- 100-16-5196-3-38
WC-21-1102 2021 Worker's Com Prem 3rd QTR - City Portion 071222021 18,588.00 100-10-5195-3-38
2020 WCA-WAUP 2020 Worker's Compensation Payroll Audit addy premium  07/22/2021 2,500.00 100-10-5196-3-38
WGC-21-1102 2021 Worker's Com Prem 3rd QTR - Utilities Portion ari222021 7,013.00- 100-13850
WG-21-1102 2021 Worker's Com Prem 3rd QTR - Utilities Portion Q7122021 7,013.00 100-13850

2020 WCA-WAUP 2020 Worker's Compensation Payroll Audit add’ premium  07/22/2021 2,067.00 100-13850




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Councit Page: 2

Input Dates: 7/22/2021 - 712212021 Jul 22, 2621 01:30PM
Invoice Descripdion Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 10226 CITIES & VILLAGES MUTUAL INS.: 4,667.00
$0920 DAILY CITIZEN
61937 liquor license 07/22/2021 46.30 100-10-5140-3-35
Total 10920 DAILY CITIZEN: 486.30
11276 DEVRIES WELDING LLC
01503 repair rusted out frame under dumpbox 072212021 335,00 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 11276 DEVRIES WELDING LLC: 335.00
11427 DISPLAY SALES
INV-020523 6 US Flags 07/221202% 306.00 100-70-5410-3-36
INV-029597 15 US flags & poles 07/22/2021 653.50 100-70-5410-3-38
Totat 11427 DISPLAY SALES: 959.50
12437 EHLERS AND ASSOCIATES INC
87509 Transportation Utility Feasibillity Study 0712212021 2,888.25 100-10-5153-3-38
Tolal 12437 EHLERS AND ASSOCIATES INC: 2,888.25
42620 EWALD MOTORS OF OCONOMOWOC LLC
18146 2021 Dodge Charger 07/22/2021 28,136.50 410-40-5211-4-00
Total 12620 EWALD MOTORS OF OCONOMOWOC LLC: 28,136.50
13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC
149836 helmet shields for probationary fire fighters 07/222021 210.00 100-80-5232-3-38
Total 13011 FIRE SAFETY USA INC: 210.00
14275 GAPPA SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC
23495 service doors 07{22/2021 850.00 100-40-5211-3-36
Total 14275 GAPPA SECURITY SOLUTIONS LLC: 850.00
14791 GREMMER & ASSOCIATES INC
14 - PH2 Madison £ng Dsgn Ph 2-Water/Sewer 0712212021 620.46 100-13850
14 - PH2 Madison £ng Dsgn Ph 2-Street 07/22/2021 3,409.33 400-70-5420-8-00
14 - PH2 Madison Eng Dsgn Ph 2-Storm Q7/22/2021 1,940.21 700-10-5192-8-00
Totat 14791 GREMMER & ASSOCIATES INC: 5,970.00
15075 GUNDERSON, INC.
1011618 Garage supplies - July 2021 0712212021 47.05 100-70-5410-3-38
1011562 Library Rugs - July 2021 0712212021 66.17 100-70-5410-3-38
1011618  Uniform/charges - July 2021 0712212021 19.89 100-70-5411-3-38
Total 15075 GUNDERSON, INC. 133.11
15297 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC
6205 first-aid senipr center 0712212021 32.85 100-70-5410-3-36
6204 first aid - city hafl 0712212021 6.95 100-70-5410-3-36
68202 first aid - garage/safely glasses, gloves, vests, aarmuffs 0712212021 12.85 100-70-5410-3-36

8203 Orange Cones 07/22/2021 294,00 100-70-5441-3-36




CITY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Council

Input Dates: 7/22/2021 - 7/22/2021

Page:

3

Jul 22, 2021 01:30PM

Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
Total 16297 H & R SAFETY SOLUTIONS LLC: 346.75
15445 HALVERSON, ANDREW
7-22-21 Bike Rodeo Raimbursement - Targel 07/22/202% 66.85 £00-40-5214-3-28
Total 15445 HALVERSON, ANDREW: 66.85
15452 HAMMES FIRE & SAFETY
37370 extinguisher inspections-annual mainienance 071222021 357.50 100-50-5232-3-38
Total 15452 HAMMES FIRE & SAFETY. 357.50
15820 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE
9804458 Aquatic Center Concession Stand 07/22/202% 236.66 100-20-5623-3-39
9789366 Aquatic Center Concession Stand 07/22/2021 917.84 100-20-5523-3-39
Total 15920 HOLIDAY WHOLESALE:; t,154.50
15950 HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY
101618t cab filler kit to keep leaves out of cab U7122/2024 75.67 100-70-5411.3-36
1016203 FILTER KIT TO KEER DUST OUT OF CONDENSOR 0772212021 67.82 100-70-5411-3-36
Total 15950 HOMAN AUTO -GATEWAY: 143.49
16001 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY INC.
29781 Benches Handicap Ramps Parks 07/22/202% 91.20 100-70-5444-3-36
31278 forms for sidewalk repairs 07/22/2021 2B8.48 100-70-5444-3-36
Totat 16001 HOME CONTRACTORS & SUPPLY ING.: 119.68
17740 LIDTKE MOTORS ING.
C160403 17 Ford repair driver seat upholstry 0712212021 523.50 100-40-5212-3-36
Totat 17740 LIDTKE MOTORS INC.: 523.50
17827 LATE 11 LLC
1510 F-250 Project Equipment & Instaltation 07/22/2021 4,000.00 410-50-5231-4-00
Tolat 17827 LITE 11 LLC : 4,000.00
18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC,
R00212058.0-77 Meetw/ CWC - Eng. Serv. 0712212021 259.06 100-70-5420-3-38
R00212056.0-77 Cost Est. for Grove, Park, & Rooseveit St, 0712212021 756.00 100-70-5420-3-38
R0O212096.0-25 Newton-Rock - Permitting DNR 0712242021 1,876.59 400-70-5436-8-00
R0O0212096.0-25 Newton-Rock - Construction Admin (shop drawing review) 0712212021 687.39 400.70-5436.-8-00
R0O0212056.0-77 310 & 312 Main St. CSM {ResearchiField Work) 0712212029 1,238.40 405-70-5436-3-38
R00212056.0-77 Heritage Ridge Pond Foliow-up wi condractor 07/22/2024 652.00 407-70-5436-8-00
R00212096.0-25 Newton-Rock - Permitting DNR 07/22/2021 3,400.56 700-10-5192-8-00
R00212086,0-25 Newton-Rock - Construction Admin (shop drawing review)  07/22/2021 1,245.61 700-10-5192-8-00
Tolal 18009 MSA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES ING.; 10,115.81
18981 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM
00079 Fix hofes under fence dog run area - animal shelter 07/2212021 32,70 100-70-5410-3-36
Total 18961 MENARDS - BEAVER DAM: 32.70




CITY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Invoice Report for Councit Page: 4
Input Dates: 7/22/202% - 1122/2021 Jut 22, 2021 01:30PM
Invoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
18802 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN
314839 il dry for Lakeside Foods cil spill on 6-10-21 07/22/2021 530.63 100-50-5232-3-38
314625 il dry for Lakeside Foods oil spill on 6-10-21 07/22/2021 304.83 100-50-5232-3-38
314629 oil dry for Lakeside Foods il spill on 6-10-21 077222021 237.09 100-50-5232-3-38
316697 2020 silverado oil filter 07/22/2021 7.76 100-70-5411-3-36
316887 alarm, tire val, fuse holder 07/22/2021 42.21 100-70-5411-3-35
Total 19862 NAPA AUTO PARTS-WAUPUN: 1,122,562
20800 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC
2301-438058 New ball mount & hilch 0712212021 40.98 100-50-5231-3-38
Total 2080¢ O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC: 40.98
26900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS
ARG5065  toner 07/22/2021 248,25 100-10-5141-3-36
Total 20900 OSHKOSH OFFICE SYSTEMS: 248.25
22026 POMP'S TIRE
520102468 New drive tires on front axle 07/2272021 1,329.20 100-70-5411-3-36
Totat 22026 POMP'S TIRE: 1,329.20
23188 SAFETY KLEEN
86538551 USED QIL 07/2272021 392.00 100-70-5411-3-36
Totat 23188 SAFETY KLEEN: 392.00
23224 SAN-A-CARE, INC
548850 Cleaning supplies 07122/2021 498,28 100-70-5410-3-38
548965 24 1# bags Voban 0712212021 76,85 100-70-5410-3-38
Totat 23224 SAN-A-CARE, INC: 575.14
23274 SCHNEIDER, RYAN
7-22-21 Clothing allowance 0712212021 202,50 100-12634
Totat 23274 SCHNEIDER, RYAN: 202.50
23349 SCHWAAB INC.
5833225 stamper 0712212021 108.00 100-10-5141-3-30
5833223 stamper 0712212021 43.60 100-10-5141-3-30
Total 23349 SCHWAAB INC.. 151.60
23598 SHERWIN WILLIAMS
4634-8  Strainer for street painting 071222021 37.25 100-70-5441-3-36
Tolal 235698 SHERWIN WILLIAMS: 37.25
24350 STICKS AND STONES
12433 130 Brandon St. mow,bag,trim 07/22{2021 75.00 100-70-5613-3-38
12441 904 Pieasart Ave & 606 W. Main St. mow and trim 07/22{2021 120.00 100-70-5613-3-38
Tolal 24350 STICKS AND STONES: 195.00




CIFY OF WAUPUN Invoice Register - Inveice Report for Councll Page: &
Input Dates: 7/22/2021 - 71222021 Jul 22, 2021 01:30PM
nvoice Description Invoice Date Total Cost GL Account
24470 STREICHER'S
11513273 ball panel set 07122/2021 850.00 100-40-5212-3-38
Total 24470 STREICHER'S: 850.00
25146 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC
370642 maintenance on generator at safety bldg 07/22/2021 1,793.00 100-70-5410-3-36
25146 TOTAL ENERGY SYSTEMS LLC: 1,793.00
25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE
312246 clothing allowance- Kearns 07122120214 366.75 100-12634
312376 clothing allowance- Pfakzgraf 0712220214 18.95 100-12634
Total 25482 UNIFORM SHOPPE: 385,70
27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES
JUNE2021 Monthly ulility charges 07122{2021 257.64 100-20-5512-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthiy ulility charges 07122/2021 288.70 100-20-5513-3.32
JUNE2021 Monthly utility charges 07/22/2021 6,068.10 100-20-5523-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthly utility charges 07/22/2021 5,044.22 1060-20-5525-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthiy utility charges o7/22{2021 984.07 100-40-5211-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthly utility charges 0712212021 553.54 100-50-5231-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthly utility charges Qq7i2212021 16.00 100-5G-562514-3-32
JUNE20621 Monthly utility charges o7i2212021 2,465.12 100-70-5410-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthly utility charges 0712212021 1,162.07 100-70-5412-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthly utility charges 07/2212021 209.93 100-70-5441-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthly wility charges 07/22/2021 11,027.48 100-70-5442-3-32
JUNE2021 WMonthly wility charges 07/22/2021 2,148.47 210-60-6511-3-32
JUNE2021  Monthly wlifity charges - McKinley Properly 0712272021 159.31 408-70-5436-3-32
JUNE2021 Monthly utifity charges 0712272021 3%.24 700-10-5182-3-32
Total 27450 WAUPUN UTILITIES: 31,303,94
29749 WM CORPORATE SERVICES INC
0G07034-2321-0  Aguatic center trash expense 07/222021 152,00 100-206-5523-3-36
0007034-2321-0  Residential Recycling - June 202t 07/2212021 9,199.07 420-70-5436-3-38
00607034-2321-0  Residential Trash - June 2021 07/2212021 35,297.39 425-70-5476-3-38
0007034-2321-0  Celebrate Waupun Trash Expense Q72212021 189.63 450-70-5440-3-38
Total 20749 WN CORPORATE SERVICES INC: 44,838.00
300032 INSIGHT FS
220003914 bullzeye - spray weeds 0712212021 115.00 100-70-5613-3-38
220003955  spray - bulizeye & Crossbow 07/2212021 179.43 100-70-5613-3-38
Total 300032 INSIGHT FS: 254.43
Grand Tolats: 163,876.47
Report GE Period Summary
GL Pericd Amount

ari 163,876.47




CITY OF WAUPUN

Invoice Register - nvoice Report for Council
Input Dates: 7/22/2021 - 7/22/2021

Page: 6
Jul 22, 2021 01:30PM
